Leicester Diddy League 2019 Rd 3

Session -1

at Corby International Swimming Pool
EVENT 1 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Niamh PIERCE () Leic Sharks 20.41
2.  Evie DONNISON (09) Daventry 22.70
3. Isla BRANDIST (10) Co Coventry 23.33
4.  Catrin BAILEY (09) Corby 23.87
5. Estelle COOK (09) Rushden 24.60
6. Eve BURDON (09) Market Har 25.30
7.  Chloe CLAMP (10) Burton 25.98
8. Isabelle STEELE (20) Leicester Ne 30.36
EVENT 2 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Oliver DOVEY (20) Market Har 23.33
2. Josh DICKS (09) Rushden 24.56
3. Nathanial HARPER (20) Daventry 25.24
4.  Edward BENBOW (09) Leicester Ne 26.21
5. Seb JONES (20) Burton 26.22
6. Joseph SYMONS (09) Co Coventry 28.38
7.  Will DENERY () Leic Sharks 29.52
() Corby DNC
EVENT 3 Girls 10 Yrs/U 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Rowan WHITE (08) Rushden 15.58
2. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 16.21
2. Amy GARNER (09) Market Har 16.21
4.  Joanne MITCHELL (09) Leicester Ne 16.56
5.  Emma BECKER (09) Daventry 16.63
6. Milie ANDERSON (09) Co Coventry 16.83
7.  Tabitha RUSSELL () Leic Sharks 16.95
8. Bella RICHARDS (08) Burton 17.36
EVENT 4 Boys 10 Yrs/U 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. BenBOULTER (08) Leicester Ne 16.01
2. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby 16.02
3. Dylan CAMPBELL (08) Burton 16.14
4.  Ciaran LONG (09) Daventry 17.08
5.  William THORPE () Leic Sharks 17.43
6. Elijah DALLEN () Co Coventry 18.17
7.  Harry WILLIAMS (08) Rushden 18.34
8. Riley SIMPSON (08) Market Har 18.82
EVENT 5 Girls 11 Yrs/U 25m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Georgia ULYETT 07) Burton 15.35
2. Lottie JOYCE (07) Co Coventry 17.14
3. Danielle HALL (08) Daventry 17.25
4. Esme DURHAM (07) Market Har 18.02
5.  Grace HILLIS 07) Corby 18.10
6. Chloe POW (08) Rushden 18.17
7.  Anya TRIVEDI (08) Leicester Ne 18.34
8. Madison JONES () Leic Sharks 18.76
EVENT 6 Boys 11 Yrs/U 25m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Lewis BOYD (08) Leicester Ne 15.24
2. Ewan TIMMS 07) Co Coventry 16.78
3.  William LACEY (08) Market Har 17.10
4.  Lucien HUMAN (07) Corby 17.82
5. lolo ROBERTS (07) Daventry 17.95
6. Harry PRESTON (07) Burton 18.58
7.  Finley EMERY (09) Rushden 20.88
8. Alex WILLIAMS () Leic Sharks 21.19
EVENT 7 Girls 12 Yrs/U 50m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Isabela ZURDO ROMAO () Leic Sharks 33.04
2.  Fenella WOODDISSE  (08) Corby 34.83
3. Alice STREETER (06) Market Har 35.05
4. Matilda SCOTNEY (07) Rushden 35.89
5. Orla EYTON-JONES (06) Daventry 35.92
6. Alice SMITH (07) Co Coventry 36.47
7.  Ruby WELSFORD (06) Burton 37.91
8.  Frances MITCHELL (07) Leicester Ne 41.88



EVENT 8 Boys 12 Yrs/U 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

Adam FRAZER
Harrison JONES

Peter PIERSE

Oakley SYKES

Joel CUNNINGHAM
Michael LESZCZYNSKI
Max JOHNSON

Jacob ??

PN HELWNE

YoB
(06)
(06)
(07)
(06)
(07)
(07)
(07)
()

Club
Rushden
Burton
Daventry
Corby

Co Coventry
Leicester Ne
Market Har
Leic Sharks

EVENT 9 Girls 09 Yrs 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name

Leicester Sharks Swimm
Rushden ASC

Daventry Dolphins SC
Burton Amateur SC

City of Coventry SC
Market Harborough SC
Neptune (Leicester) SC
Corby ASC

NooaswbdhE=

AG

Club

Leic Sharks
Rushden
Daventry
Burton

Co Coventry
Market Har
Leicester Ne
Corby

EVENT 10 Boys 09 Yrs 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name

Neptune (Leicester) SC
Market Harborough SC
Rushden ASC

City of Coventry SC
Burton Amateur SC
Corby ASC

Daventry Dolphins SC
Leicester Sharks Swimm

gswbhE

A.G

Club
Leicester Ne
Market Har
Rushden

Co Coventry
Burton
Corby
Daventry
Leic Sharks

Time
32.42
33.70
34.66
35.64
36.22
39.02
42.82
46.80

Time
1:19.97
1:25.49
1:25.82
1:32.59
1:33.54
1:38.57
1:42.76

DQO

Time
1:30.13
1:33.20
1:38.06
1:41.32
1:51.26

DNC

DQM
DQM

EVENT 11 Girls 10 Yrs/U 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name

Alice BERRILL
Anya TRIVEDI
Martha BAMFORD
Amelia MAHONEY
Annabel COLEMAN
Lana CLAMP

Olivia HIGHAM
Evelyn PRICE

PN AN E

YoB
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
()

(08)

Club
Daventry
Leicester Ne
Corby

Co Coventry
Rushden
Burton

Leic Sharks
Market Har

Time
19.96
22.23
22.25
22.50
22.53
22.67
23.55
23.88

EVENT 12 Boys 10 Yrs/U 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name

Engie EUSTE

Aryan NATH

Aman THETHY
Robert PRICE

Adam ALLSOPP
Cassius PEMBERTON
Lucas JOUBERT
Zack JONES

PN OHELWNE

YoB
(08)
(09)
(08)
(08)
()

(08)
(08)
(09)

Club
Leicester Ne
Corby
Rushden
Market Har
Leic Sharks
Co Coventry
Burton
Daventry

EVENT 13 Girls 11 Yrs/U 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

Fenella WOODDISSE
Jaina MUOGBO
Harriet GIBBS
Kalinika CWIKLINSKA
Amy GARNER

Amna JAWFER

Elsa MORRIS

Joanne MITCHELL

PN AEWNE

YoB
(08)
(08)
(08)
(07)
(09)
(07)
()

(09)

Club

Corby
Burton
Daventry
Rushden
Market Har
Co Coventry
Leic Sharks
Leicester Ne

EVENT 14 Boys 11 Yrs/U 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name
Lewis BOYD
Elliot LAWTON
lolo ROBERTS
Dylan MITCHELL
Euan SWANSON
Thomas KELLY
Luke DOBSON
William ALLEN

PN OHELWNE

YoB
(08)
(08)
(07)
(08)
(08)
(07)
()

(08)

Club
Leicester Ne
Co Coventry
Daventry
Burton
Rushden
Corby

Leic Sharks
Market Har

EVENT 15 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Time
19.37
20.85
20.87
22.28
22.82
22.90
23.19
24.58

Time
14.33
15.43
15.52
16.06
16.47
16.56
16.62
16.69

Time
14.16
15.08
16.41
16.46
16.61
17.08
17.76
17.90



Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Sydney BELL (09)
2. Isla BRANDIST (10)
3.  Ava HARVEY ()
4.  Catrin BAILEY (09)
5. Faye EYTON-JONES  (09)
6. Arabella BRAZIER (10)
7. Miri PATEL (09)
8. Blythe WROUGHTON (09)
EVENT 16 Boys 09 Yrs
Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Finley EMERY (09)
2. Nathan METCALFE-SHERRS)
3. Alex BLAIR (09)
4.  Ethan KROL (09)
5. Alek TUTT (09)
6. Luke RUTHERFORD ()
7. Ben DAVIES (10)

()

Club
Rushden

Co Coventry
Leic Sharks
Corby
Daventry
Market Har
Leicester Ne
Burton

25m Backstroke

Club
Rushden
Daventry
Leicester Ne
Co Coventry
Burton

Leic Sharks
Market Har
Corby

EVENT 17 Girls 12 Yrs/U 4x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name

Leicester Sharks Swimm
Market Harborough SC
Daventry Dolphins SC
City of Coventry SC
Rushden ASC

Neptune (Leicester) SC
Burton Amateur SC
Corby ASC

NogaswbhE=

AG

Club

Leic Sharks
Market Har
Daventry

Co Coventry
Rushden
Leicester Ne
Burton
Corby

EVENT 18 Boys 12 Yrs/U 4x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name

Rushden ASC

City of Coventry SC
Neptune (Leicester) SC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Burton Amateur SC
Corby ASC

Market Harborough SC
Leicester Sharks Swimm

XN OHELWNE

EVENT 19 Girls 10 Yrs/U 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name

Daventry Dolphins SC
Rushden ASC

Leicester Sharks Swimm
City of Coventry SC
Neptune (Leicester) SC
Burton Amateur SC
Market Harborough SC
Corby ASC

PN AEWNE

EVENT 20 Boys 10 Yrs/U 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name

Neptune (Leicester) SC
Burton Amateur SC
Corby ASC

Leicester Sharks Swimm
Rushden ASC

Daventry Dolphins SC
Market Harborough SC
City of Coventry SC

PN OHELWNE

A.G

AG

A.G

Club
Rushden

Co Coventry
Leicester Ne
Daventry
Burton
Corby
Market Har
Leic Sharks

Club
Daventry
Rushden
Leic Sharks
Co Coventry
Leicester Ne
Burton
Market Har
Corby

Club
Leicester Ne
Burton
Corby

Leic Sharks
Rushden
Daventry
Market Har
Co Coventry

EVENT 21 Girls 11 Yrs/U 4x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name

Burton Amateur SC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Corby ASC

City of Coventry SC
Leicester Sharks Swimm
Rushden ASC

Neptune (Leicester) SC
Market Harborough SC

PN AEWNE

AG

Club

Burton
Daventry
Corby

Co Coventry
Leic Sharks
Rushden
Leicester Ne
Market Har

EVENT 22 Boys 11 Yrs/U 4x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name

Neptune (Leicester) SC
City of Coventry SC
Corby ASC

Burton Amateur SC
Rushden ASC

Market Harborough SC
Daventry Dolphins SC

NoogswdhE

A.G

Club
Leicester Ne
Co Coventry
Corby
Burton
Rushden
Market Har
Daventry

Time
19.38
21.67
22.42
22.91
22.93
23.42
23.44
23.56

Time
21.63
21.68
21.79
23.09
23.12
24.29
25.10

DNC

Time
57.53
59.53

1:00.05
1:00.66
1:01.34
1:02.12
1:04.02
DQ M

Time
57.27
57.74
58.06
59.25
59.46

1:01.30
1:02.44
1:11.42

Time
1:12.19
1:17.71
1:17.97
1:18.27
1:19.35
1:20.12
1:21.67
1:26.26

Time
1:13.15
1:20.44
1:21.15
1:25.00
1:25.53
1:27.58
1:27.90
1:31.11

Time
1:01.06
1:02.93
1:04.85
1:05.20
1:05.99
1:06.50
1:09.43
1:12.35

Time
1:02.21
1:03.67
1:06.23
1:08.09
1:09.50
1:09.96
1:10.38



8. Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:11.93
EVENT 23 Girls 09 Yrs 4x25m FTR
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:12.51
2. Rushden ASC Rushden 1:14.26
3.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 1:19.86
4.  City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:20.40
5. Burton Amateur SC Burton 1:24.37
6. Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:25.86
7.  Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 1:34.74
Corby ASC Corby DQO
EVENT 24 Boys 09 Yrs 4x25m FTR
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1.  Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 1:16.92
2. Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:21.99
3. Rushden ASC Rushden 1:27.60
4 City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:33.75
Corby ASC Corby DNC
Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry DQ M
Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks DQM
Burton Amateur SC Burton DQ O

EVENT 25 Girls 12 Yrs/U 50m Breaststroke

Club Time

Leic Sharks 39.17
Rushden 39.58
Burton 41.74
Market Har 41.93
Daventry 43.64
Co Coventry 4411
Leicester Ne 44.13
Corby 48.68

EVENT 26 Boys 12 Yrs/U 50m Breaststroke

Club Time
Leicester Ne 36.68
Rushden 36.90
Co Coventry 37.69
Daventry 38.74
Corby 38.99
Market Har 40.43
Burton 44.86
Leic Sharks DQT

EVENT 27 Girls 10 Yrs/U 25m Backstroke

Club Time

Daventry 19.09
Leic Sharks 19.33
Co Coventry 19.38
Rushden 19.70
Market Har 19.77
Leicester Ne 20.05
Burton 20.47
Corby 21.91

EVENT 28 Boys 10 Yrs/U 25m Backstroke

Club Time

Leicester Ne 19.72
Burton 20.26
Leic Sharks 21.97
Market Har 22.08
Daventry 23.13
Corby 23.15
Rushden 23.48

Co Coventry 25.27

EVENT 29 Girls 11 Yrs/U 25m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Laurie DEVINE ()
2.  Megan ROWTHORN (06)
3. Bella SMITH (08)
4.  Amelia PRICE (06)
5. Orla EYTON-JONES (06)
6. Sophie KIDD (06)
7. Tasia DHANOA (06)
8. Emily TRAYLEN (07)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Oliver KANG (06)
2. Adam FRAZER (06)
3. Jay WAITE 07)
4.  Tyler COLES (06)
5. Miles STARBUCK (06)
6. Harry FLEET (06)
7.  Oliver FROST 07)
Joseph HERRIOTT ()
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Isabelle JOYNER (09)
2. Kara MITCHELL ()
3. Chloe PHILLIPS (08)
4.  Annabel COLEMAN (08)
5.  lvie IYASERE (08)
6. Casey MAXWELL (08)
7. Bella RICHARDS (08)
8. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Noah TYERS (08)
2. Josh COOPER (08)
3. Tom KING ()
4.  Ethan BUFFEY (08)
5. Zack JONES (09)
6.  Oliver HORNE (09)
7.  Harry WILLIAMS (08)
8. Daniel SLATER-STEED (08)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Charlie MILLER (07)
2.  Alice BERRILL (08)
3.  Priya KERLEY (07)
4.  Lottie JOYCE 07)
5. Esme DURHAM (07)
6. Martha BAMFORD (08)
7. Kiera ALLEN ()
8. Hoi-mei WILSON (08)

Club Time

Burton 20.09
Daventry 20.34
Rushden 21.12
Co Coventry 21.26
Market Har 21.72
Corby 22.14
Leic Sharks 22.58

Leicester Ne 22.98

EVENT 30 Boys 11 Yrs/U 25m Breaststroke



Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Engie EUSTE (08) Leicester Ne 19.31
2. Ewan TIMMS 07) Co Coventry 19.40
3. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby 20.36
4.  Aman THETHY (08) Rushden 21.29
5.  William LACEY (08) Market Har 21.50
6. Harry PRESTON 07) Burton 21.58
7.  Joseph HERRIOTT () Leic Sharks 23.84
8.  Charlie RAWBONE (08) Daventry 24.03
EVENT 31 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. AvaALEXANDER () Leic Sharks 19.04
2. Eve BURDON (09) Market Har 19.50
3. Merle SNELSON (09) Daventry 20.49
4.  Sophia WHEELER (09) Burton 22.25
5.  Tilly BILLINGHAM (09) Co Coventry 22.73
6. Elizabeth POW (09) Rushden 23.36
7.  Anna ACHESON (20) Leicester Ne 25.16
8. Kaelyn COWE (09) Corby 26.30
EVENT 32 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Oliver SUTTON (09) Leicester Ne 22.33
2.  Seb JONES (10) Burton 22.60
3. Ethan KROL (09) Co Coventry 22.85
4.  Clay TUFFLEY-STEEL (09) Market Har 22.93
5.  Nathanial HARPER (20) Daventry 23.90
6. Ryan WHITELAM (10) Corby 25.91
7.  Josh DICKS (09) Rushden 26.73
8.  Milan HALL Leic Sharks 29.93
EVENT 33 Girls 12 Yrs/U 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Laurie DEVINE () Leic Sharks 28.95
2. Tamzin ROWTHORN (06) Rushden 31.09
3. Hannah DAVIES (06) Daventry 32.31
4.  Yasmin SAKOUR (06) Leicester Ne 32.44
5. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 32.93
6. Alice STREETER (06) Market Har 33.03
7.  Sophie KIDD (06) Co Coventry 34.17
8. Jaina MUOGBO (08) Burton 34.28
EVENT 34 Boys 12 Yrs/U 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jay WAITE (07) Co Coventry 29.49
2. Peter PIERSE 07) Daventry 29.62
3. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 30.38
4.  Harrison JONES (06) Burton 30.47
5. Lewis BOYD (08) Leicester Ne 30.93
6. James USHER (07) Rushden 32.01
7. Jack BARNEY (06) Market Har 33.77
8.  Oliver TATE () Leic Sharks 34.67
EVENT 35 Girls 10 Yrs/U 4x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 1:07.41
2.  City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:08.02
3. Rushden ASC Rushden 1:08.73
4.  Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:09.96
5.  Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 1:10.49
6. Burton Amateur SC Burton 1:12.46
7.  Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:13.18
8. Corby ASC Corby 1:15.45
EVENT 36 Boys 10 Yrs/U 4x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 1:06.93
2. Burton Amateur SC Burton 1:11.62
3. Corby ASC Corby 1:12.29
4.  Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:12.96
5. Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:13.81
6. Rushden ASC Rushden 1:13.94
7.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 1:15.14
8.  City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:17.09
EVENT 37 Girls 11 Yrs/U 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1.  Burton Amateur SC Burton 1:10.73
2.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 1:11.59
3.  City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:15.10
4.  Corby ASC Corby 1:15.38
5. Rushden ASC Rushden 1:15.63
6. Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:16.44
7.  Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:20.95



Neptune (Leicester) SC

Leicester Ne

EVENT 38 Boys 11 Yrs/U 4x25m MTR

Club
Leicester Ne
Corby

Co Coventry
Burton
Daventry
Market Har
Rushden
Leic Sharks

EVENT 39 Girls 12 Yrs/U 50m Butterfly

Club

Leic Sharks
Rushden

Co Coventry
Market Har
Daventry
Burton
Corby
Leicester Ne

EVENT 40 Boys 12 Yrs/U 50m Butterfly

Club
Daventry
Leicester Ne
Rushden
Market Har
Corby
Burton

Co Coventry
Leic Sharks

Club
Rushden
Daventry
Leic Sharks
Co Coventry
Corby
Burton
Market Har
Leicester Ne

Club
Leicester Ne
Rushden
Market Har
Daventry

Co Coventry
Leic Sharks
Corby
Burton

EVENT 43 Girls 10 Yrs/U 25m Butterfly

Club
Daventry
Rushden
Burton

Co Coventry
Market Har
Leicester Ne
Leic Sharks
Corby

EVENT 44 Boys 10 Yrs/U 25m Butterfly

Club
Leicester Ne
Rushden
Daventry
Burton
Corby

Leic Sharks
Co Coventry
Market Har

Full Results
Place Name A.G
1. Neptune (Leicester) SC
2. Corby ASC
3.  City of Coventry SC
4. Burton Amateur SC
5.  Daventry Dolphins SC
6. Market Harborough SC
7. Rushden ASC
8. Leicester Sharks Swimm
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Isabela ZURDO ROMAO ()
2. Tamzin ROWTHORN (06)
3.  Olivia MAE-NORTON ()
4. Matty BRAZIER (07)
5.  Hannah DAVIES (06)
6. Amelie BROWN (07)
7.  Violet BAKER (07)
8.  Yasmin SAKOUR (06)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Tyler COLES (06)
2.  Oliver KANG (06)
3. James USHER (07)
4.  Harry FLEET (06)
5. Oakley SYKES (06)
6. Edan MAXWELL (07)
7.  Ewan TIMMS (07)
8. Alex WILLIAMS ()
EVENT 41 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Sydney BELL (09)
2. Merle SNELSON (09)
3.  Anaya BISHNOI ()
4. Tilly BILLINGHAM (09)
5. EllaNEWTON (09)
6. Orla LEYLAND (09)
7.  Laurel O'CONNELL (09)
8.  Miri PATEL (09)
EVENT 42 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Oliver SUTTON (09)
2.  Finley EMERY (09)
3. Clay TUFFLEY-STEEL  (09)
4.  Nathan METCALFE-SHERRS)
5. Joseph SYMONS (09)
6. Oscar FURBEAR-JACKSQN
7.  Ryan WHITELAM (10)
8. Joseph MILLS (20)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Grace GRINDROD (08)
2. Rowan WHITE (08)
3. Lana CLAMP (08)
4.  Katie RAY (09)
5. Amy GARNER (09)
6. Anya TRIVEDI (08)
7.  Tabitha RUSSELL ()
8. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Ben BOULTER (08)
2. Aman THETHY (08)
3. Ciaran LONG (09)
4.  Dylan CAMPBELL (08)
5. Dylan BIELBY (08)
6. Ethan SIMMONDS ()
7. Cassius PEMBERTON  (08)
Robert PRICE (08)

DQ SA

Time
1:12.52
1:17.62
1:18.54
1:20.14
1:20.90
1:26.11
1:26.48
1:26.81

Time
32.00
32.83
35.27
36.51
36.55
38.33
39.14
39.86

Time
30.35
33.17
34.55
35.29
37.31
38.97
39.32
42.29

Time
16.97
17.91
19.04
19.66
19.94
20.25
20.94
21.04

Time
18.15
18.69
19.04
20.52
20.76
21.73
21.74
22.07

Time
17.60
17.91
18.02
18.82
19.04
19.18
19.67
20.52

Time
17.49
18.03
18.11
18.24
20.91
21.14
22.65

DQ SL

EVENT 45 Girls 11 Yrs/U 25m Backstroke



Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Corby 17.86
2. Georgia ULYETT (07) Burton 17.99
3.  Lucie BANNATYNE () Leic Sharks 18.51
4. Casey MAXWELL (08) Leicester Ne 20.07
5. Amelia MAHONEY (08) Co Coventry 20.09
6. Amber HAYCOCK 07) Rushden 20.33
7. lvie IYASERE (08) Market Har 20.36
8. Harriet GIBBS (08) Daventry 20.57
EVENT 46 Boys 11 Yrs/U 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Vashin KAUSHIK 07) Leicester Ne 18.34
2.  Elliot LAWTON (08) Co Coventry 18.77
3. Dylan MITCHELL (08) Burton 18.78
4.  Charlie RAWBONE (08) Daventry 19.37
5.  Euan SWANSON (08) Rushden 19.61
6. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 20.41
7.  Ethan BUFFEY (08) Market Har 22.47
8. Luke DOBSON () Leic Sharks 23.06
EVENT 47 Girls 12 Yrs/U 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:05.74
2.  Rushden ASC Rushden 1:06.59
3.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 1:09.56
4.  Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:09.65
5.  City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:09.66
6.  Burton Amateur SC Burton 1:11.36
7.  Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 1:11.44
8. Corby ASC Corby 1:12.75
EVENT 48 Boys 12 Yrs/U 4x25m MTR

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Rushden ASC Rushden 1:04.35
2.  City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 1:05.14
3.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 1:08.71
4.  Corby ASC Corby 1:09.97
5. Burton Amateur SC Burton 1:10.21
6. Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 1:10.80
7.  Market Harborough SC Market Har 1:16.08
8. Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 1:22.09
EVENT 49 Mixed Open 8x25m FTR

Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Rushden ASC Rushden 2:06.17
2.  Daventry Dolphins SC Daventry 2:06.73
3.  Market Harborough SC Market Har 2:11.00
4.  Neptune (Leicester) SC Leicester Ne 2:11.13
5. Corby ASC Corby 2:12.79
6. City of Coventry SC Co Coventry 2:14.09
7.  Leicester Sharks Swimm Leic Sharks 2:19.04
8.  Burton Amateur SC Burton 2:38.59

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2603 - Licensed To Corby ASC

50

38.30
36.90

38.56
45.01
39.28

100
1:07.28
1:09.00

1:11.07
1:13.88
1:16.78

150
1:39.62
1:39.17
1:11.84
1:42.76
1:44.40
1:46.53
1:14.95
1:26.83



